Policy Manual

The Friends of the Gloversville Public Library is an independent organization, separate and distinct from the Library and the Library board. The purpose of the Friends is to maintain an association of persons interested in the Library, to support the Library, and to aid in the Library's contributions to the community.

The Gloversville Library Foundation manages its assets for the maximum benefit of the Gloversville Public Library. It will pay over all dividends and interest income earned by the Foundation on its assets, less any Foundation expenses, to the Gloversville Public Library and will raise funds for the Foundation so as to benefit the Gloversville Public Library.

The Mohawk Valley Library System, of which the Gloversville Public Library is a member, is a cooperative public library system providing professional technical assistance as well as other services to the Library.

Adopted January 17, 2006 by the Board of Trustees of the Gloversville Public Library Revised March 21, 2017



